
             REGATY KAJAKOWE "OTWARCIE SEZONU" SPRA WDZIAN MŁODZIKÓW       
                 POZNA Ń, 12.04.2014 TOR REGATOWY MALTA                    
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr    1                WYNIKI           Sobota 12.04.2014 
       Konkurencja: C-4 VIKING       500 M           Godz. startu: 11.00 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    1  POS   126  GORNIAK              HAL INA            3:57.601 
                      191  SZUBA                MAT EUSZ         
                      152  MAJEWSKI             NIK ODEM         
                      181  PRZYBYLSKI           ALE KSANDER      
        
        2    2  POS   147  LANGER               PAT RYCJA          4:00.097 
                      154  MATYA                MAT EUSZ         
                      139  KOZIO                DAW ID           
                      180  PROMINSKI            DEN IS           
        
        3    3  WAR   219  KOLASINSKI           BAR TOSZ           4:07.933 
                      222  MASLOWSKI            BAR TOSZ         
                      205  BACZYK               KAJ ETAN         
                      233  RAJEK                ADA M         
        
 
 
 
 
 
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr    3                WYNIKI           Sobota 12.04.2014 
       Konkurencja: C-1 SEN          1000 M           Godz. startu: 11.14 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
       1-4 DO FIN + 5-ty NAJ. CZAS                         P      1/ 2 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    7  AZS    87  POSPIECH             DAN IEL            4:10.027 
        
        2    2  POS   141  KRUK                 MAR IUSZ           4:10.351 
        
        3    5  WAR   211  DUBIAK               BAR TOSZ           4:11.119 
        
        0    4  GOR   500  GLAZUNOW             WIKTOR            4:11.833  PK 
        
        4    1  GOR   327  PLAWSKI              BAR TOSZ           4:13.609 
        
        5    6  AZS    91  RUCZYNSKI            MAR IUSZ           4:31.509 
        
        6    8  AZS    50  FURTAK               ROM AN             4:40.995 
        
        7    3  AZS    86  POSPIECH             TOM ASZ            4:41.009 
        
 
 



 
 
             REGATY KAJAKOWE "OTWARCIE SEZONU" SPRA WDZIAN MŁODZIKÓW       
                 POZNA Ń, 12.04.2014 TOR REGATOWY MALTA                    
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr    4                WYNIKI           Sobota 12.04.2014 
       Konkurencja: C-1 SEN          1000 M           Godz. startu: 11.21 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
       1-4 DO FIN + 5-ty NAJ. CZAS                         P      2/ 2 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    6  AZS    53  GLUZA                PAT RYK            4:16.244 
        
        2    4  GOR   320  DROJETZKI            JOS HUA            4:16.302 
        
        3    5  AZS    61  KAMINSKI             JAC EK             4:17.076 
        
        4    7  POS   135  KOSTENSKI            SZY MON            4:20.008 
        
        5    8  AZS    81  NOWAK                LUK ASZ            4:22.502 
        
        6    1  GOR   322  HERTEL               PIO TR             4:27.528 
        
        7    2  GOR   321  DROJETZKI            LAW RENCE          4:30.314 
        
        8    3  POS   200  WYSZYNSKI            MAT EUSZ           4:42.292 
        
 
        
 
 
  



 

             REGATY KAJAKOWE "OTWARCIE SEZONU" SPRA WDZIAN MŁODZIKÓW       
                 POZNA Ń, 12.04.2014 TOR REGATOWY MALTA                    
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr    5                WYNIKI           Sobota 12.04.2014 
       Konkurencja: K-1 MLM 2000     1000 M           Godz. startu: 11.28 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    5  POS   165  OLSZEWSKI            HUB ERT            4:29.204 
        
        2    2  STO   285  SIDEL                GRZ EGORZ          4:29.598 
        
        3   17  ZRY    26  NAPIERALA            MAR CIN            4:29.850 
        
        4   20  ENE   257  DRATWA               KAC PER            4:42.574 
        
        5    7  ZAL   298  JAKUBOWSKI           MAR CIN            4:46.052 
        
        6   11  POS   149  MACKOWIAK            MIK OLAJ           4:46.462 
        
        7    9  AZS    80  MLODZIKOWSKI         MAT EUSZ           4:49.642 
        
        8    1  ENE   264  MILINSKI             FIL IP             4:52.514 
        
        9    4  POS   122  CZAJKOWSKI           TOM ASZ            4:54.926 
        
       10   19  KAJ   249  GRZES                KON RAD            4:55.804 
        
       11   13  ZRY    33  SCIGACZ              MAR CIN            4:57.160 
        
       12    6  POS   137  KOWALSKI             DOM INIK           5:19.170 
        
       13    8  POS   158  MROCZYNSKI           MAT EUSZ           5:44.112 
        
       14   15  KAJ   247  BZDREGA              TYM OTEUSZ         5:50.846 
        
       15   10  PAM   277  KUBACKI              DOM INIK           5:54.810 
        
       16   18  POS   168  PASTOK               PIO TR             6:01.666 
        
       17   12  POS   118  BEDNAREK             KRY STIAN          6:20.520 
        
        0    3  POS   169  PAWLICKI             MAT EUSZ           DNF       
        
 
        



 
 
             REGATY KAJAKOWE "OTWARCIE SEZONU" SPRA WDZIAN MŁODZIKÓW       
                 POZNA Ń, 12.04.2014 TOR REGATOWY MALTA                    
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr    6                WYNIKI           Sobota 12.04.2014 
       Konkurencja: C-1 MLM 2000     1000 M           Godz. startu: 11.35 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    6  AZS    62  KANAK                PAT RYK            5:06.316 
 
        0    0  AZS    94  SIEMCZYK             MALWINA           5:23.780   PK        
        
        2    5  POS   157  MIGLOWSKI            PIO TR             5:27.152 
        
        3    2  POS   183  RATAJCZAK            MAC IEJ            5:29.574 
        
        4    4  WAR   219  LUDWICZAK            GRZ EGORZ          5:59.582 
        
        5    3  AZS    97  SZPREJDA             OSK AR             6:03.498 
        
        6    1  WAR   236  THIEL                PAW EL             6:49.660 
        
        7    9  POS   154  MATYA                MAT EUSZ           7:21.610 
        
        8    8  POS   127  GORZELANCZYK         KAC PER            7:31.428 
        
        9   10  POS   138  KOZAK                JAK UB             7:46.748 
        
       10    7  WAR   229  RAJEK                ADA M             10:32.644 
        
        
 
        



             REGATY KAJAKOWE "OTWARCIE SEZONU" SPRA WDZIAN MŁODZIKÓW       
                 POZNA Ń, 12.04.2014 TOR REGATOWY MALTA                    
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr    7                WYNIKI           Sobota 12.04.2014 
       Konkurencja: K-2 DZ CHL       1000 M           Godz. startu: 11.42 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    8  ZRY    28  NOWACKI              MAR CIN            4:54.524 
                       42  WOJCIECHOWSKI        DOM INIK         
        
        2    9  AZS    78  MALINSKI             FIL IP             5:09.568 
                       77  MALINOWSKI           DAS TIN          
        
        3   11  ZAL   317  TOMASZEWSKI          JAK UB             5:18.574 
                      294  CHELMOWSKI           RAD OSLAW        
        
        4    1  ZAL   302  KOPERSKI             TOM ASZ            5:23.370 
                      305  KROL                 MIK OLAJ         
        
        5    5  PAM   274  KRUPECKI             JED RZEJ           5:35.906 
                      143  KRUPECKI             HUB ERT          
        
        6    4  POS   173  PIETRZAK             ANT ONI            5:40.858 
                      190  SZAFRANIEC           KRZ YSZTOF       
        
        7    3  ZAL   303  KROBSKI              KAC PER            6:15.462 
                      311  NALINSKI             DAW ID           
        
        8    6  AZS    57  HALAS                BAR TOSZ           6:18.928 
                       74  LIBERSKI             DAW ID           
        
        9    7  AZS    75  LIPCZYNSKI           WOJ CIECH          6:50.730 
                      105  WASOWICZ             KOR NEL          
        
       10    2  AZS    64  KLONOWSKI            SZY MON            7:35.236 
                      109  WIERZBICKI           MIC HAL          
        
 
        



             REGATY KAJAKOWE "OTWARCIE SEZONU" SPRA WDZIAN MŁODZIKÓW       
                 POZNA Ń, 12.04.2014 TOR REGATOWY MALTA                    
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr    8                WYNIKI           Sobota 12.04.2014 
       Konkurencja: K-1 MLK 2000     1000 M           Godz. startu: 11.49 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    9  BŁY    13  WIECZOREK            JUL IA             4:54.482 
        
        2    8  BŁY     8  MALAIKA              DOM INIKA          4:58.086 
        
        3   15  6     113  KRUPSKA              WER ONIKA          5:10.366 
        
        4    1  AZS   108  WIECZOREK            KAT ARZYNA         5:16.994 
        
        5   14  AZS    82  NOWAK-BRZESKA        KOR NELIA          5:23.098 
        
        6    4  ZRY    20  KLIS                 WIK TORIA          5:32.194 
        
        7    6  ZAL   304  KROL                 DOM INIKA          5:39.730 
        
        8    2  6     114  SIAKOWSKA            WER ONIKA          5:43.562 
        
        9   13  STO   284  PODBYLSKA            WIK TORIA          5:51.814 
        
       10   10  ZAL   318  ZAMROZ               KIN GA             5:51.822 
        
       11   11  6     116  ZIELAZEK             MAL WINA           5:51.986 
        
       12    7  WAR   214  GOHLING              MAR TYNA           6:30.418 
        
       13    3  AZS    44  ANTOS                EWE LINA           6:32.114 
        
       14    5  6     111  BYLICKA              KLA UDIA           6:33.674 
        
       15   12  AZS    43  ANTOS                ADA                6:34.734 
        
 
        
  



             REGATY KAJAKOWE "OTWARCIE SEZONU" SPRA WDZIAN MŁODZIKÓW       
                 POZNA Ń, 12.04.2014 TOR REGATOWY MALTA                    
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   10                WYNIKI           Sobota 12.04.2014 
       Konkurencja: K-1 MLM 2001     1000 M           Godz. startu: 12.03 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        

       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    7  ZRY    23  LISKOWIAK            DAM IAN            4:40.241 
        
        2   22  KAJ   248  GRZES                PAW EL             4:45.259 
        
        3   16  BŁY     3  KANIEWSKI            KAR OL             4:50.381 
        
        4   25  BŁY     4  KINDLER              OLE G              4:50.723 
        
        5   12  ZRY    30  PIECHOCKI            WIK TOR            4:57.129 
        
        6    9  STO   292  ZIOLKOWSKI           MIL OSZ            4:58.947 
        
        7   20  AZS    60  JOZWIAK              ADR IAN            5:05.185 
        
        8   18  AZS    46  BOBER                WOJ CIECH          5:09.905 
        
        9    8  AZS    51  GARSTKIEWICZ         MAK SYMILIAN       5:15.197 
        
       10   19  POS   189  SZAFRANIEC           STA NISŁAW         5:16.879 
        
       11    2  ZAL   297  IMIELINSKI           KAC PER            5:20.693 
        
       12   11  ZAL   301  KOPERSKI             JAK UB             5:37.813 
        
       13   24  AZS    55  GROBELNY             MAT EUSZ           5:41.923 
        
       14    6  ZRY    15  BARTKOWIAK           REM IGIUSZ         5:43.213 
        
       15   28  POS   164  NYCZAK               ADA M              5:51.957 
        
       16    5  AZS    70  KOSZLAJDA            PAT RYK            5:56.093 
        
       17    4  AZS   102  TYSOWSKI             DAW ID             5:58.783 
        
       18   23  KAJ   251  MISZTAK              JAK UB             5:59.857 
        
       19    3  ZAL   307  KULESZA              KAC PER            6:02.605 
        
       20   14  KAJ   253  STEPUN               JAK UB             6:05.247 
        
       21   27  POS   123  DZIUBA               MAC IEJ            6:07.273 
        
       22   26  POS   160  NAGŁOWSKI            KAC PER            6:11.707 
        
       23   10  STO   291  ZIOLKOWSKI           MAT EUSZ           6:13.631 
        
       24    1  POS   136  KOTOWICZ             FIL IP             6:13.881 
        
       25   15  POS   195  WAWRZYNIAK           WOJ CIECH          6:23.377 
        
       26   17  AZS    59  JANCZAK              KRZ YSZTOF         6:24.313 
        
       27   13  AZS   107  WAWRZYNKOWSKI        ALE KS             6:34.503 
        
       28   21  POS   120  BIALECKI             ADR IAN            6:35.667 



             REGATY KAJAKOWE "OTWARCIE SEZONU" SPRA WDZIAN MŁODZIKÓW       
                 POZNA Ń, 12.04.2014 TOR REGATOWY MALTA                    
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   11                WYNIKI           Sobota 12.04.2014 
       Konkurencja: K-2 DZDZ         1000 M           Godz. startu: 12.10 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    7  ZRY    40  SKORUPINSKA          KAT ARZYNA         6:07.853 
                       29  PIECHOCKA            JUL IA           
        
        2    2  ZRY    35  SIEJEK               MAJ A              6:10.319 
                       38  SITA                 NIK OLA          
        
        3    5  BŁY    12  SZLACHCIKOWSKA       SAN DRA            6:24.017 
                        1  KANIEWSKA            LID IA           
        
        4    4  WAR   220  MINKO                ROZ A              6:36.619 
                      205  BIALECKA             WIK TORIA        
        
        5    8  AZS    58  HALAS                ZUZ ANNA           7:00.461 
                      100  SZYMANKIEWICZ        MAR TA           
        
        6    3  WAR   235  SZYMANSKA            PAT RYCJA          7:02.827 
                      208  CIESLEWICZ           EMI LIA          
        
        0    6  WAR   238  TOMIDAJEWICZ         EMI LIA            DNF       
                      240  TUTAJ                MAR TA           
        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   12                WYNIKI           Sobota 12.04.2014 
       Konkurencja: C-1 MLM 2001     1000 M           Godz. startu: 12.17 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    2  POS   155  MICHALIK             PIO TR             6:31.549 
        
        2    4  POS   175  PIETRZAK             MAC IEJ            7:03.777 
        
        3    1  POS   191  SZUBA                MAT EUSZ           7:50.619 
        
        4    3  POS   145  KURNISZCZA           KON RAD            8:24.617 
        
 
        
 
 
 
 
  



             REGATY KAJAKOWE "OTWARCIE SEZONU" SPRA WDZIAN MŁODZIKÓW       
                 POZNA Ń, 12.04.2014 TOR REGATOWY MALTA                    
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   13                WYNIKI           Sobota 12.04.2014 
       Konkurencja: K-1 MLK 2001     1000 M           Godz. startu: 12.24 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        

       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        

        1   13  KAJ   252  NOWAK                PAT RYCJA          5:03.364 
        

        2    8  ZRY    27  NAPIERALA            MAG DALENA         5:12.488 
        

        3    6  KAJ   250  LEBIODA              PAT RYCJA          5:20.560 
        

        4    9  AZS    63  KINAS                MAR IA             5:27.176 
        

        5    3  AZS    90  RATAJCZAK            KAR OLINA          5:29.992 
        

        6    5  6     115  SOLECKA              WIK TORIA          5:35.428 
        

        7   11  ZAL   313  RUREK                WIK TORIA          5:36.904 
        

        8    2  KTW   245  SERGIEL              NIK OLA            5:42.576 
        

        9    1  AZS    88  PRZYBYLA             AGN IESZKA         5:43.126 
        

       10    7  WAR   225  OBLINSKA             JOA NNA            6:17.842 
        

        0   10  6     112  GERSZENDORF          JOA NNA            DNF       
        

        0    4  KTW   244  KWIATKOWSKA          KAT ARZYNA         DNS       
        
 
 
        
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   14                WYNIKI           Sobota 12.04.2014 
       Konkurencja: K-1 JUN MLM      1000 M           Godz. startu: 12.31 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        

       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        

        1   12  POS   142  KRUPECKI             BAR TOSZ           4:10.617 
        

        2    3  ENE   265  NOWAKOWSKI           ROB ERT            4:11.929 
        

        3    9  BŁY    10  RZEPCZY ŃSKI          DOMINIK           4:12.949 
        

        4    7  POS   192  TRACZ                WOJ CIECH          4:14.045 
        

        5    6  POS   199  WYRWAS               KAM IL             4:14.709 
        

        6    1  POS   182  PRZYBYLSKI           KAM IL             4:15.513 
        

        7   11  POS   129  HOPCIA               DAW ID             4:19.129 
        

        8    2  POS   119  BIALAS               TOM ASZ            4:23.457 
        

        9    8  STO   288  STRUGALA             CEZ ARY            4:28.909 
        

       10    4  ZRY    37  SITA                 MIK OLAJ           4:29.869 
        

       11    5  BŁY     6  KUBIAK               SEB ASTIAN         4:30.577 
        

       12    0  BŁY     7  MAJCHRZAK            MAC IEJ            4:46.013 
        

       13   10  AZS    95  SPYCHALA             MIC HAL            5:18.465 
  



             REGATY KAJAKOWE "OTWARCIE SEZONU" SPRA WDZIAN MŁODZIKÓW       
                 POZNA Ń, 12.04.2014 TOR REGATOWY MALTA                    
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   15                WYNIKI           Sobota 12.04.2014 
       Konkurencja: K-1 JUNMLM2      1000 M           Godz. startu: 12.38 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    1  AZS    79  MICHALSKI            JAK UB             3:55.378 
        
        2   11  ZRY    31  PIECHOCKI            OSK AR             4:11.126 
        
        3   10  ENE   259  GRACZ                JED RZEJ           4:14.782 
        
        4    4  POS   162  NOWACZYK             FIL IP             4:22.382 
        
        5    3  ENE   258  GAJEWSKI             PIO TR             4:31.330 
        
        6    7  AZS    76  MALICKI              OSK AR             4:32.250 
        
        7    6  BŁY     9  PORYSEK              JAK UB             4:53.234 
        
        8    8  POS   140  KOZLOWSKI            PAT RYK            5:30.562 
        
        0   12  ENE   256  DEHMEL               MAT EUSZ           DSQ       
        
        0    5  ENE   254  ADAMSKI              MAC IEJ            DNS       
        
 
 
  



        
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wyścig Nr   14-15               WYNIKI           Sobota 12.04.2014 
       Konkurencja: K-1 JUN MLM      1000 M           Godz. startu: 12.31 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    1  AZS    79  MICHALSKI            JAK UB             3:55.378 
 
        2   12  POS   142  KRUPECKI             BAR TOSZ           4:10.617 
 
        3   11  ZRY    31  PIECHOCKI            OSK AR             4:11.126 
        
        4    3  ENE   265  NOWAKOWSKI           ROB ERT            4:11.929 
        
        5    9  BŁY    10  RZEPCZY ŃSKI          DOMINIK           4:12.949 
        
        6    7  POS   192  TRACZ                WOJ CIECH          4:14.045 
 
        7    6  POS   199  WYRWAS               KAM IL             4:14.709 
        
        8   10  ENE   259  GRACZ                JED RZEJ           4:14.782 
        
        9    1  POS   182  PRZYBYLSKI           KAM IL             4:15.513 
        
       10   11  POS   129  HOPCIA               DAW ID             4:19.129 
 
       11    4  POS   162  NOWACZYK             FIL IP             4:22.382 
        
       12    2  POS   119  BIALAS               TOM ASZ            4:23.457 
        
       13    8  STO   288  STRUGALA             CEZ ARY            4:28.909 
        
       14    4  ZRY    37  SITA                 MIK OLAJ           4:29.869 
        
       15    5  BŁY     6  KUBIAK               SEB ASTIAN         4:30.577 
 
       16    3  ENE   258  GAJEWSKI             PIO TR             4:31.330 
 
       17    7  AZS    76  MALICKI              OSK AR             4:32.250 
        
       18    0  BŁY     7  MAJCHRZAK            MAC IEJ            4:46.013 
 
       19    6  BŁY     9  PORYSEK              JAK UB             4:53.234 
        
       20   10  AZS    95  SPYCHALA             MIC HAL            5:18.465 
 
       21    8  POS   140  KOZLOWSKI            PAT RYK            5:30.562 
        
        0   12  ENE   256  DEHMEL               MAT EUSZ           DSQ       
        
        0    5  ENE   254  ADAMSKI              MAC IEJ            DNS       
 
        



 
 
             REGATY KAJAKOWE "OTWARCIE SEZONU" SPRA WDZIAN MŁODZIKÓW       
                 POZNA Ń, 12.04.2014 TOR REGATOWY MALTA                    
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   16                WYNIKI           Sobota 12.04.2014 
       Konkurencja: C-1 JUN MLM      1000 M           Godz. startu: 12.45 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1   13  WAR   206  BRODKA               JAK UB             4:29.434 
        
        2    6  WAR   242  WISNIEWSKI           ALA N              4:36.758 
        
        3    9  WAR   212  DZIURLA              DAW ID             4:47.150 
        
        4    3  WAR   218  KWAPICH              MIK OLAJ           4:48.062 
        
        5    4  STO   289  SZERSZENIEWSKI       ALA N              5:00.258 
        
        6   12  WAR   209  CYBULA               MAT EUSZ           5:00.618 
        
        7    1  WAR   228  PIOTROWICZ           PAT RYK            5:00.906 
        
        8   10  WAR   213  GARCZYNSKI           SZY MON            5:03.690 
        
        9    2  WAR   239  TONDER               KAM IL             5:10.926 
        
       10    5  WAR   222  NOWACKI              PAT RYK            5:28.210 
        
       11   11  POS   177  PRACHARCZYK          WIK TOR            5:28.534 
        
       12    8  POS   198  WOZNIAK              MIC HAL            5:40.790 
        
       13    7  AZS    67  KOLODZIEJ            SZY MON            6:00.686 
        
 
        
     



             REGATY KAJAKOWE "OTWARCIE SEZONU" SPRA WDZIAN MŁODZIKÓW       
                 POZNA Ń, 12.04.2014 TOR REGATOWY MALTA                    
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   17                WYNIKI           Sobota 12.04.2014 
       Konkurencja: K-1 JUN MLK      1000 M           Godz. startu: 12.52 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        

       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        

        1   13  AZS    71  KOZLOWSKA            MAJ A              4:26.862 
        

        2   12  AZS    72  KRANSKA              ADR IANNA          4:34.650 
        

        3    9  ENE   261  KLATT                MAR TYNA           4:36.478 
        

        4    8  WAR   234  SZYMANSKA            WER ONIKA          4:37.066 
        

        5    3  WAR   217  HERODOWICZ           AGA TA             4:43.202 
        

        6   10  ZSM   202  KROLAK               KAT ARZYNA         4:44.178 
        

        7    7  STO   280  BAK                  MAR TA             4:51.050 
        

        8    4  WAR   215  GRANICZNA            ALE KSANDRA        4:52.130 
        

        9    1  WAR   207  CIESLEWICZ           NAT ALIA           4:55.810 
        

       10    2  AZS    65  KLOSOWSKA            OLI MPIA           4:58.398 
        

       11   11  ENE   260  GRONEK               SAR A              5:21.970 
        

       12    5  ZAL   309  LISIECKA             BAR BARA           6:00.666 
        

        0    6  AZS    47  BUSZ                 WIK TORIA          DNF       
        
 
 
 
        
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   18                WYNIKI           Sobota 12.04.2014 
       Konkurencja: K-1 JUNMLK2      1000 M           Godz. startu: 12.58 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        

       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    5  POS   128  HENECZKOWSKA         JOA NNA            4:30.218 
        
        2    1  ENE   255  CYRULEWSKA           KLA UDIA           4:31.698 
        
        3    7  WAR   241  WECLAWEK             WIK TORIA          4:39.462 
        
        4    9  AZS    52  GAWLIK               NAT ALIA           4:45.382 
        
        5    3  WAR   216  GRZELKIEWICZ         PAU LINA           4:52.354 
        
        6    4  ZRY    24  LISKOWIAK            MON IKA            4:54.602 
        
        7    6  ZRY    39  SKORUPINSKA          ANG ELIKA          4:58.242 
        
        8    8  POS   188  SWIERCZYNSKA         KAR INA            5:01.462 
        
        0   10  ZRY    41  SZCZEPANIAK          ALE KSANDRA        DSQ       
  



 

             REGATY KAJAKOWE "OTWARCIE SEZONU" SPRA WDZIAN MŁODZIKÓW       
                 POZNA Ń, 12.04.2014 TOR REGATOWY MALTA                    
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   17-18               WYNIKI           Sobot a 12.04.2014 
       Konkurencja: K-1 JUN MLK       1000 M          Godz. startu: 12.52 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1   13  AZS    71  KOZLOWSKA            MAJ A              4:26.862 
 
        2    5  POS   128  HENECZKOWSKA         JOA NNA            4:30.218 
        
        3    1  ENE   255  CYRULEWSKA           KLA UDIA           4:31.698 
        
        4   12  AZS    72  KRANSKA              ADR IANNA          4:34.650 
        
        5    9  ENE   261  KLATT                MAR TYNA           4:36.478 
        
        6    8  WAR   234  SZYMANSKA            WER ONIKA          4:37.066 
 
        7    7  WAR   241  WECLAWEK             WIK TORIA          4:39.462 
        
        8    3  WAR   217  HERODOWICZ           AGA TA             4:43.202 
        
        9   10  ZSM   202  KROLAK               KAT ARZYNA         4:44.178 
 
       10    9  AZS    52  GAWLIK               NAT ALIA           4:45.382 
        
       11    7  STO   280  BAK                  MAR TA             4:51.050 
        
       12    4  WAR   215  GRANICZNA            ALE KSANDRA        4:52.130 
 
       13    3  WAR   216  GRZELKIEWICZ         PAU LINA           4:52.354 
        
       14    4  ZRY    24  LISKOWIAK            MON IKA            4:54.602 
        
       15    1  WAR   207  CIESLEWICZ           NAT ALIA           4:55.810 
 
       16    6  ZRY    39  SKORUPINSKA          ANG ELIKA          4:58.242 
        
       17    2  AZS    65  KLOSOWSKA            OLI MPIA           4:58.398 
 
       18    8  POS   188  SWIERCZYNSKA         KAR INA            5:01.462 
        
       19   11  ENE   260  GRONEK               SAR A              5:21.970 
        
       20    5  ZAL   309  LISIECKA             BAR BARA           6:00.666 
        
        0    6  AZS    47  BUSZ                 WIK TORIA          DNF       
        
        0   10  ZRY    41  SZCZEPANIAK          ALE KSANDRA        DSQ       
        
 
        
  



             REGATY KAJAKOWE "OTWARCIE SEZONU" SPRA WDZIAN MŁODZIKÓW       
                 POZNA Ń, 12.04.2014 TOR REGATOWY MALTA                    
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   19                WYNIKI           Sobota 12.04.2014 
       Konkurencja: K-1 JUN K        1000 M           Godz. startu: 13.04 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    2  WAR   224  NOWAK                PAU LA             4:33.178 
        
        2   10  WAR   237  TOMIDAJEWICZ         NIK OLA            4:35.646 
        
        3    8  ZRY    17  BERUS                MAR TA             4:36.522 
        
        4    7  POS   130  HOPCIA               PAU LINA           4:39.330 
        
        5    9  WAR   233  SZYFTER              ANN A              4:41.358 
        
        6    6  POS   146  KUTRZEBA             KAR OLINA          4:44.978 
        
        7    5  WAR   226  OSETEK               MON IKA            4:45.210 
        
        8    4  WAR   223  NOWAK                ZUZ ANNA           4:46.102 
        
        9    3  ZRY    36  SIEMCZYK             JAG ODA            4:46.146 
        
       10    1  KTW   243  KUJAWA               MAR TA             4:56.758 
        
 
 
 
        
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   20                WYNIKI           Sobota 12.04.2014 
       Konkurencja: C-1 JUN          1000 M           Godz. startu: 13.10 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    1  POS   185  SIWINSKI             KAM IL             4:27.897 
        
        2   10  WAR   227  PIOCHACZ             LUK ASZ            4:30.521 
        
        3    8  WAR   230  RUTKOWSKI            JAK UB             4:31.361 
        
        4    2  WAR   221  NOWACKI              DOM INIK           4:32.097 
        
        5    9  POS   133  KACZMAREK            ADA M              4:34.549 
        
        6    6  POS   197  WIETRAK              JAK UB             4:34.913 
        
        7    3  WAR   231  RYBAKOWSKI           LUK ASZ            4:36.505 
        
        8    4  WAR   232  STEFANIAK            HUB ERT            4:42.949 
        
        9    7  AZS    66  KNAP                 DAN IEL            4:51.221 
        
       10    5  POS   134  KOMOR                EMI L              4:52.085 
        
       11   11  AZS    85  PIOTROWSKI           ADA M              5:19.841 
  



             REGATY KAJAKOWE "OTWARCIE SEZONU" SPRA WDZIAN MŁODZIKÓW       
                 POZNA Ń, 12.04.2014 TOR REGATOWY MALTA                    
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   21                WYNIKI           Sobota 12.04.2014 
       Konkurencja: K-2 MLM2         1000 M           Godz. startu: 13.15 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    5  ZRY    23  LISKOWIAK            DAM IAN            4:17.468 
                       26  NAPIERALA            MAR CIN          
        
        2    1  ENE   257  DRATWA               KAC PER            4:25.544 
                      264  MILINSKI             FIL IP           
        
        3    6  POS   165  OLSZEWSKI            HUB ERT            4:31.504 
                      122  CZAJKOWSKI           TOM ASZ          
        
        4    8  ZRY    30  PIECHOCKI            WIK TOR            4:34.196 
                       33  SCIGACZ              MAR CIN          
        
        5    4  AZS    80  MLODZIKOWSKI         MAT EUSZ           4:44.984 
                       83  NOWAKOWSKI           SZY MON          
        
        6    3  AZS    46  BOBER                WOJ CIECH          4:55.100 
                       55  GROBELNY             MAT EUSZ         
        
        7    9  POS   168  PASTOK               PIO TR             5:06.760 
                      137  KOWALSKI             DOM INIK         
        
        8    2  ZAL   295  FILIPAK              DAW ID             6:00.236 
                      306  KRUPA                KAM IL           
        
        9    7  AZS    59  JANCZAK              KRZ YSZTOF         6:17.028 
                      107  WAWRZYNKOWSKI        ALE KS           
        
 
        
 
  



 
             REGATY KAJAKOWE "OTWARCIE SEZONU" SPRA WDZIAN MŁODZIKÓW       
                 POZNA Ń, 12.04.2014 TOR REGATOWY MALTA                    
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   22                WYNIKI           Sobota 12.04.2014 
       Konkurencja: K-2 MLM          1000 M           Godz. startu: 13.21 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    1  BŁY     3  KANIEWSKI            KAR OL             4:24.465 
                        4  KINDLER              OLE G            
        
        2    4  STO   285  SIDEL                GRZ EGORZ          4:26.097 
                      292  ZIOLKOWSKI           MIL OSZ          
        
        3    6  POS   169  PAWLICKI             MAT EUSZ           4:29.489 
                      149  MACKOWIAK            MIK OLAJ         
        
        4    3  KAJ   248  GRZES                PAW EL             4:39.341 
                      247  BZDREGA              TYM OTEUSZ       
        
        5    5  AZS    60  JOZWIAK              ADR IAN            4:44.397 
                       51  GARSTKIEWICZ         MAK SYMILIAN     
        
        6    9  ZAL   298  JAKUBOWSKI           MAR CIN            4:46.161 
                      297  IMIELINSKI           KAC PER          
        
        7    8  ZAL   301  KOPERSKI             JAK UB             5:16.673 
                      307  KULESZA              KAC PER          
        
        8    2  AZS   102  TYSOWSKI             DAW ID             5:33.809 
                       70  KOSZLAJDA            PAT RYK          
        
 
        
  
 
 
  



             REGATY KAJAKOWE "OTWARCIE SEZONU" SPRA WDZIAN MŁODZIKÓW       
                 POZNA Ń, 12.04.2014 TOR REGATOWY MALTA                    
       ================================================================== 
       Wyścig Nr   21-22             WYNIKI           Sobota 12.04.2014 
       Konkurencja: K-2 MLM2         1000 M           Godz. startu: 13.15 
       ------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       ------------------------------------------------------------------ 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    5  ZRY    23  LISKOWIAK            DAM IAN            4:17.468 
                       26  NAPIERALA            MAR CIN          
        
        2    1  BŁY     3  KANIEWSKI            KAR OL             4:24.465 
                        4  KINDLER              OLE G            
 
        3    1  ENE   257  DRATWA               KAC PER            4:25.544 
                      264  MILINSKI             FIL IP           
 
        4    4  STO   285  SIDEL                GRZ EGORZ          4:26.097 
                      292  ZIOLKOWSKI           MIL OSZ          
 
        5    6  POS   169  PAWLICKI             MAT EUSZ           4:29.489 
                      149  MACKOWIAK            MIK OLAJ         
        
        6    6  POS   165  OLSZEWSKI            HUB ERT            4:31.504 
                      122  CZAJKOWSKI           TOM ASZ          
        
        7    8  ZRY    30  PIECHOCKI            WIK TOR            4:34.196 
                       33  SCIGACZ              MAR CIN          
 
        8    3  KAJ   248  GRZES                PAW EL             4:39.341 
                      247  BZDREGA              TYM OTEUSZ       
        
        9    5  AZS    60  JOZWIAK              ADR IAN            4:44.397 
                       51  GARSTKIEWICZ         MAK SYMILIAN     
        
       10    4  AZS    80  MLODZIKOWSKI         MAT EUSZ           4:44.984 
                       83  NOWAKOWSKI           SZY MON          
 
       11    9  ZAL   298  JAKUBOWSKI           MAR CIN            4:46.161 
                      297  IMIELINSKI           KAC PER          
        
       12    3  AZS    46  BOBER                WOJ CIECH          4:55.100 
                       55  GROBELNY             MAT EUSZ         
        
       13    9  POS   168  PASTOK               PIO TR             5:06.760 
                      137  KOWALSKI             DOM INIK        
 
       14    8  ZAL   301  KOPERSKI             JAK UB             5:16.673 
                      307  KULESZA              KAC PER          
 
       15    2  AZS   102  TYSOWSKI             DAW ID             5:33.809 
                       70  KOSZLAJDA            PAT RYK          
        
       16    2  ZAL   295  FILIPAK              DAW ID             6:00.236 
                      306  KRUPA                KAM IL           
        
       17    7  AZS    59  JANCZAK              KRZ YSZTOF         6:17.028 
                      107  WAWRZYNKOWSKI        ALE KS           
  



             REGATY KAJAKOWE "OTWARCIE SEZONU" SPRA WDZIAN MŁODZIKÓW       
                 POZNA Ń, 12.04.2014 TOR REGATOWY MALTA                    
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   23                WYNIKI           Sobota 12.04.2014 
       Konkurencja: K-1 JUN M        1000 M           Godz. startu: 13.27 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1   10  AZS    54  GROBELNY             JAK UB             3:54.864 
        
        2    9  ENE   270  ZIELINSKI            KAM IL             3:57.528 
        
        3    8  ENE   269  WITCZAK              SLA WOMIR          3:59.064 
        
        4   11  AZS    99  SZYMANIAK            WOJ CIECH          4:00.708 
        
        5    6  BŁY     2  KANIEWSKI            GRZ EGORZ          4:01.376 
        
        6    7  ENE   267  SARNA                MAT EUSZ           4:05.460 
        
        7    1  ENE   266  PIETRUCHA            MAT EUSZ           4:07.628 
        
        8    5  ENE   263  LUKASIK              ARK ADIUSZ         4:08.852 
        
        9    2  ZRY    25  LUKASIEWICZ          PAW EL             4:11.124 
        
       10    4  KTW   246  SZCZEPANSKI          ERW IN             4:32.024 
        
       11    3  STO   283  NOWAK                KRZ YSZTOF         4:35.224 
        
 
        
  



             REGATY KAJAKOWE "OTWARCIE SEZONU" SPRA WDZIAN MŁODZIKÓW       
                 POZNA Ń, 12.04.2014 TOR REGATOWY MALTA                    
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   24                WYNIKI           Sobota 12.04.2014 
       Konkurencja: K-1 SEN M        1000 M           Godz. startu: 13.34 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    1  GOR   319  BILEWICZ             ADA M              3:54.995 
        
        2    4  GOR   323  JONKISZ              BAR TOSZ           3:56.263 
        
        3    6  GOR   325  PAJOR                KAM IL             3:59.079 
        
        4    7  AZS   106  WASYLYK              DAN IEL            3:59.559 
        
        5    3  POS   193  WACHOWIAK            MAC IEJ            4:07.283 
        
        6    5  PAM   278  NOWAK                PRZ EMYSLAW        4:12.287 
        
        7    2  PAM   273  BLASZCZAK            HUB ERT            4:33.879 
        
 
        
 
 
 
 
 
 
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   25                WYNIKI           Sobota 12.04.2014 
       Konkurencja: K-1 SEN M2       1000 M           Godz. startu: 13.41 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    6  POS   117  AUGUSTYNIAK          MAT EUSZ           3:50.102 
        
        2    7  POS   194  WACHOWIAK            ADA M              3:52.814 
        
        3    1  POS   121  BLASZCZAK            NOR BERT           3:54.090 
        
        4    2  ENE   262  KULCZYNSKI           PAT RYK            3:55.094 
        
        5    3  GOR   330  ZONAKOWSKI           KRZ YSZTOF         4:03.874 
        
 
        
 
  



             REGATY KAJAKOWE "OTWARCIE SEZONU" SPRA WDZIAN MŁODZIKÓW       
                 POZNA Ń, 12.04.2014 TOR REGATOWY MALTA                    
       ================================================================== 
       Wyścig Nr   24-25             WYNIKI           Sobota 12.04.2014 
       Konkurencja: K-1 SEN M        1000 M           Godz. startu: 13.34 
       ------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       ------------------------------------------------------------------ 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    6  POS   117  AUGUSTYNIAK          MAT EUSZ           3:50.102 
        
        2    7  POS   194  WACHOWIAK            ADA M              3:52.814 
        
        3    1  POS   121  BLASZCZAK            NOR BERT           3:54.090 
        
        4    1  GOR   319  BILEWICZ             ADA M              3:54.995 
 
        5    2  ENE   262  KULCZYNSKI           PAT RYK            3:55.094 
        
        6    4  GOR   323  JONKISZ              BAR TOSZ           3:56.263 
        
        7    6  GOR   325  PAJOR                KAM IL             3:59.079 
        
        8    7  AZS   106  WASYLYK              DAN IEL            3:59.559 
 
        9    3  GOR   330  ZONAKOWSKI           KRZ YSZTOF         4:03.874 
        
       10    3  POS   193  WACHOWIAK            MAC IEJ            4:07.283 
        
       11    5  PAM   278  NOWAK                PRZ EMYSLAW        4:12.287 
        
       12    2  PAM   273  BLASZCZAK            HUB ERT            4:33.879 
        
 
        
 
 
  



             REGATY KAJAKOWE "OTWARCIE SEZONU" SPRA WDZIAN MŁODZIKÓW       
                 POZNA Ń, 12.04.2014 TOR REGATOWY MALTA                    
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   26                WYNIKI           Sobota 12.04.2014 
       Konkurencja: K-1 SEN K        1000 M           Godz. startu: 13.48 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    4  POS   124  GODEK                ANN A              4:22.884 
        
        2    5  WAR   210  DUBIAK               ALE KSANDRA        4:24.880 
        
        3    6  GOR   324  KUJAWA               KLA UDIA           4:28.164 
        
        4    1  POS   170  PIELIN               KAR OLINA          4:29.808 
        
        5    2  GOR   328  SZEWCZYK             KLA UDIA           4:32.404 
        
        0    3  GOR   329  WIEWIORA             PAU LINA           DNS       
        
 
        
 
 
 
 
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   27                WYNIKI           Sobota 12.04.2014 
       Konkurencja: C-1 SEN          1000 M           Godz. startu: 13.55 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    3  POS   141  KRUK                 MAR IUSZ           4:13.759 
        
        2    5  AZS    87  POSPIECH             DAN IEL            4:13.931 
        
        3    7  WAR   211  DUBIAK               BAR TOSZ           4:15.155 
 
        0    0  GOR   500  GLAZUNOW             WIKTOR            4:15.951 PK 
        
        4    1  GOR   327  PLAWSKI              BAR TOSZ           4:15.951 
        
        5    4  AZS    53  GLUZA                PAT RYK            4:19.743 
        
        6    8  POS   135  KOSTENSKI            SZY MON            4:19.831 
        
        7    9  AZS    81  NOWAK                LUK ASZ            4:22.135 
        
        8    2  AZS    61  KAMINSKI             JAC EK             4:22.267 
        
        9    6  GOR   320  DROJETZKI            JOS HUA            4:32.083 
        
        
 
 
 
  



             REGATY KAJAKOWE "OTWARCIE SEZONU" SPRA WDZIAN MŁODZIKÓW       
                 POZNA Ń, 12.04.2014 TOR REGATOWY MALTA                    
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   28                WYNIKI           Sobota 12.04.2014 
       Konkurencja: C-2 MLM          1000 M           Godz. startu: 14.02 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    7  POS   157  MIGLOWSKI            PIO TR             4:58.869 
                      183  RATAJCZAK            MAC IEJ          
        
        2    1  WAR   219  LUDWICZAK            GRZ EGORZ          6:11.193 
                      236  THIEL                PAW EL           
        
        3    3  POS   156  MICHALIK             MIC HAL            6:29.253 
                      175  PIETRZAK             MAC IEJ          
        
        4    6  AZS    96  STACHOWSKI           DOM INIK           6:40.553 
                       97  SZPREJDA             OSK AR           
        
        5    5  AZS    62  KANAK                PAT RYK            7:17.781 
                       48  DOMINSKI             PAW EL           
        
        6    4  POS   127  GORZELANCZYK         KAC PER            8:27.517 
                      138  KOZAK                JAK UB           
        
 
        
  



             REGATY KAJAKOWE "OTWARCIE SEZONU" SPRA WDZIAN MŁODZIKÓW       
                 POZNA Ń, 12.04.2014 TOR REGATOWY MALTA                    
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   29                WYNIKI           Sobota 12.04.2014 
       Konkurencja: K-2 MLK          1000 M           Godz. startu: 14.09 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        

       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        

        1   10  KAJ   250  LEBIODA              PAT RYCJA          4:44.763 
                      252  NOWAK                PAT RYCJA        
        

        2    3  BŁY    13  WIECZOREK            JUL IA             4:48.711 
                        8  MALAIKA              DOM INIKA        
        

        3    8  AZS   108  WIECZOREK            KAT ARZYNA         4:49.135 
                       82  NOWAK-BRZESKA        KOR NELIA        
        

        4    1  ZRY    20  KLIS                 WIK TORIA          4:57.503 
                       27  NAPIERALA            MAG DALENA       
        

        5    2  AZS    63  KINAS                MAR IA             5:00.695 
                       90  RATAJCZAK            KAR OLINA        
        

        6    7  ZAL   318  ZAMROZ               KIN GA             5:24.311 
                      313  RUREK                WIK TORIA        
        

        7    4  AZS    43  ANTOS                ADA                5:44.059 
                       88  PRZYBYLA             AGN IESZKA       
        

        8    5  ZAL   316  TECZA                OLI WIA            5:45.263 
                      304  KROL                 DOM INIKA        
        

        9    9  WAR   214  GOHLING              MAR TYNA           5:47.063 
                      225  OBLINSKA             JOA NNA          
        

        0    6  KTW   245  SERGIEL              NIK OLA            DNF       
                      244  KWIATKOWSKA          KAT ARZYNA       
        
 
 

        
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   31                WYNIKI           Sobota 12.04.2014 
       Konkurencja: C-2 JUN          1000 M           Godz. startu: 14.23 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        

       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    5  POS   185  SIWINSKI             KAM IL             4:04.792 
                      197  WIETRAK              JAK UB           
        
        2    6  WAR   232  STEFANIAK            HUB ERT            4:07.008 
                      230  RUTKOWSKI            JAK UB           
        
        3    1  WAR   231  RYBAKOWSKI           LUK ASZ            4:10.708 
                      221  NOWACKI              DOM INIK         
        
        4    2  POS   133  KACZMAREK            ADA M              4:12.328 
                      134  KOMOR                EMI L            
        
        5    4  AZS    85  PIOTROWSKI           ADA M              5:00.396 
                       67  KOLODZIEJ            SZY MON          



 
 
             REGATY KAJAKOWE "OTWARCIE SEZONU" SPRA WDZIAN MŁODZIKÓW       
                 POZNA Ń, 12.04.2014 TOR REGATOWY MALTA                    
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   32                WYNIKI           Sobota 12.04.2014 
       Konkurencja: K-2 JUN K        1000 m           Godz. startu: 14.30 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    2  WAR   237  TOMIDAJEWICZ         NIK OLA            4:10.952 
                      233  SZYFTER              ANN A            
        
        2    3  ZRY    17  BERUS                MAR TA             4:13.104 
                       36  SIEMCZYK             JAG ODA          
        
        3    1  WAR   226  OSETEK               MON IKA            4:13.536 
                      223  NOWAK                ZUZ ANNA         
        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   32                WYNIKI           Sobota 12.04.2014 
       Konkurencja: K-2 SEN K        1000 m          Godz. startu: 14.30 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
 
 
        1    5  WAR   210  DUBIAK               ALE KSANDRA        4:05.668 
                      224  NOWAK                PAU LA           
        
        2    4  GOR   324  KUJAWA               KLA UDIA           4:07.332 
                      328  SZEWCZYK             KLA UDIA         
        
 
 
 
 
  



             REGATY KAJAKOWE "OTWARCIE SEZONU" SPRA WDZIAN MŁODZIKÓW       
                 POZNA Ń, 12.04.2014 TOR REGATOWY MALTA                    
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   33                WYNIKI           Sobota 12.04.2014 
       Konkurencja: K-2 SEN M        1000 m           Godz. startu: 14.37 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    3  GOR   319  BILEWICZ             ADA M              3:33.039 
                      323  JONKISZ              BAR TOSZ         
        
        2    2  PAM   272  BLASZCZAK            NOR BERT           3:35.839 
                      278  NOWAK                PRZ EMYSLAW      
        
        3    4  GOR   325  PAJOR                KAM IL             3:37.695 
                      330  ZONAKOWSKI           KRZ YSZTOF       
        
        4    5  ENE   266  PIETRUCHA            MAT EUSZ           3:42.171 
                      262  KULCZYNSKI           PAT RYK          
        
        5    8  ENE   267  SARNA                MAT EUSZ           3:58.379 
                      270  ZIELINSKI            KAM IL           
        
        6    1  PAM   273  BLASZCZAK            HUB ERT            4:08.207 
                      271  ANDRZEJEWSKI         BLA ZEJ          
        
        0    9  AZS   106  WASYLYK              DAN IEL            DNS      
                       79  MICHALSKI            JAK UB           
        
 
 
 
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   33                WYNIKI           Sobota 12.04.2014 
       Konkurencja: K-2 JUN M        1000 m           Godz. startu: 14.37 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    7  AZS    54  GROBELNY             JAK UB             3:32.823 
                       99  SZYMANIAK            WOJ CIECH        
        
        5    6  ENE   269  WITCZAK              SLA WOMIR          3:39.819 
                      263  LUKASIK              ARK ADIUSZ       
        
        
 
 
 
  



             REGATY KAJAKOWE "OTWARCIE SEZONU" SPRA WDZIAN MŁODZIKÓW       
                 POZNA Ń, 12.04.2014 TOR REGATOWY MALTA                    
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   34                WYNIKI           Sobota 12.04.2014 
       Konkurencja: C-2 SEN                           Godz. startu: 14.44 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        

       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    9  WAR   211  DUBIAK               BAR TOSZ           3:54.791 
                      227  PIOCHACZ             LUK ASZ          
        
        2    2  GOR   320  DROJETZKI            JOS HUA            3:55.931 
                      321  DROJETZKI            LAW RENCE        
        
        3    7  AZS    91  RUCZYNSKI            MAR IUSZ           3:58.131 
                       87  POSPIECH             DAN IEL          
        
        4    3  AZS    86  POSPIECH             TOM ASZ            4:00.375 
                       61  KAMINSKI             JAC EK           
        
        5    5  AZS    53  GLUZA                PAT RYK            4:00.379 
                       81  NOWAK                LUK ASZ          
        
        6    8  POS   135  KOSTENSKI            SZY MON            4:19.607 
                      141  KRUK                 MAR IUSZ         
        
        7    1  GOR   322  HERTEL               PIO TR             4:27.847 
                      327  PLAWSKI              BAR TOSZ         
        
 
        
  
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   37                WYNIKI           Sobota 12.04.2014 
       Konkurencja: K-2 JUN MLK      1000 M           Godz. startu: 15.05 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    1  AZS    52  GAWLIK               NAT ALIA           4:16.635 
                       72  KRANSKA              ADR IANNA        
        
        2    4  WAR   241  WECLAWEK             WIK TORIA          4:19.655 
                      217  HERODOWICZ           AGA TA           
        
        3    5  WAR   216  GRZELKIEWICZ         PAU LINA           4:23.311 
                      234  SZYMANSKA            WER ONIKA        
        
        4    3  ENE   261  KLATT                MAR TYNA           4:27.683 
                      260  GRONEK               SAR A            
        
        5    8  ZRY    24  LISKOWIAK            MON IKA            4:28.191 
                       41  SZCZEPANIAK          ALE KSANDRA      
        
        6    7  WAR   215  GRANICZNA            ALE KSANDRA        4:29.031 
                      207  CIESLEWICZ           NAT ALIA         
        
        7    2  AZS    47  BUSZ                 WIK TORIA          4:33.167 
                       65  KLOSOWSKA            OLI MPIA         
  



             REGATY KAJAKOWE "OTWARCIE SEZONU" SPRA WDZIAN MŁODZIKÓW       
                 POZNA Ń, 12.04.2014 TOR REGATOWY MALTA                    
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   38                WYNIKI           Sobota 12.04.2014 
       Konkurencja: K-2 JUN MLM      1000 M           Godz. startu: 15.12 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    8  ENE   265  NOWAKOWSKI           ROB ERT            3:48.780 
                      259  GRACZ                JED RZEJ         
        
        2    4  POS   142  KRUPECKI             BAR TOSZ           3:50.380 
                      279  WYRWAS               MAT EUSZ         
        
        3    9  BŁY    10  RZEPCZY ŃSKI          DOMINIK           3:56.960 
                        6  KUBIAK               SEB ASTIAN       
        
        4    3  POS   162  NOWACZYK             FIL IP             3:58.404 
                      182  PRZYBYLSKI           KAM IL           
        
        5    1  ZRY    31  PIECHOCKI            OSK AR             4:13.012 
                       37  SITA                 MIK OLAJ         
        
        6    2  POS   129  HOPCIA               DAW ID             4:14.936 
                      119  BIALAS               TOM ASZ          
        
        7    5  BŁY     9  PORYSEK              JAK UB             4:15.020 
                        7  MAJCHRZAK            MAC IEJ          
        
        8    6  AZS    76  MALICKI              OSK AR             4:40.748 
                       95  SPYCHALA             MIC HAL          
        
        0    7  ENE   267  SARNA                MAT EUSZ           DNS       
                      270  ZIELINSKI            KAM IL           
        
 
        
       ============================================ ====================== 
       Wy ścig Nr   39                WYNIKI           Sobota 12.04.2014 
       Konkurencja: C-2 JUN MLM      1000 M          Godz. startu: 15.18 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
                                                           FIN    1/ 1 
       -------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 
        
       Msc  Tor             Nazwisko i imi ę                        Czas 
        
        1    2  WAR   206  BRODKA               JAK UB             4:26.134 
                      242  WISNIEWSKI           ALA N            
        
        2    1  WAR   218  KWAPICH              MIK OLAJ           4:28.186 
                      212  DZIURLA              DAW ID           
        
        3    3  WAR   213  GARCZYNSKI           SZY MON            4:31.322 
                      228  PIOTROWICZ           PAT RYK          
        
        4    4  WAR   209  CYBULA               MAT EUSZ           4:35.142 
                      239  TONDER               KAM IL           
        
        5    5  POS   177  PRACHARCZYK          WIK TOR            4:41.110 
                      198  WOZNIAK              MIC HAL          


